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{Batch 2021-22)
Revised Examination Scheme BMRIT 5" Semester — Month of Jan/Feb 2025

Previous Regular Revised Exam Time Subject
Exam {Pate & Day) (Date & Day)
07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 21.01.2025 (Tuesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Cross sectional anatomy

and physiclogy

09-01-2025 (Thursday) 23.01.2025 (Thursday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Physics of advanced
imaging technology

11-01-2025 (Saturday) 28.01.2025 (Tuesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Radiographic technigues of
advanced imaging
technology

13-01-2025 (Monday) 31.01.2025 (Friday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Research Methodology &

Biostatistics

15-01-2025(Wednesday) [03.02.2025 (Monday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Regulatory requirements in
diagnostic radiology &
imaging act and rules
Theory Examination Practical Examination

21.01.2025 (Tuesday) to 03.02.2025 (Monday) Within 07 days of Theory

Examination
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